
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
16 
78 
8 

165 
312 
27 
63 
56 
3 

122 
13 

190 
269 
22 
30 
85 
90 

811 
76 

178 
181 
51 
7 

75 
21 
84 

187 

44 
87 
71 
25 
5 

Name 
Luca FIGEROD 
Marco MANNA 
Giovanni ALTOMONTE 
Alessio BRONZINI 
Davide FELAPPI 
Alberto PIGNATALE 
Andrea MARDEGAN 
Alessio CASTELNUOVO 
Andrea MODENA 
Simone IERARDI 
Fabio BUTTAFARRO 
Marco GHIDINI 
Sergio ALIANO 
Mauro TOMMASI 
Jarno JOVERNO 
Cesare TRICERRI 
Andrea GIOIELLO 
Fabrizio GIARDINA 
Daniele ANGELOSANTO 
Riccardo BRUNERO 
Simone CAMMARATA 
Massimo MASCARELLA 
Alex BASSINO 
Francesco PASSONI 
Alessandro CORTELLAZZI 
Monica NUVOLONE 
Gianluca CASAROLA 

William VENESIA 
Andrea DE MASIS 
David BENEDETTI 
Fabio MARCHIGNOLI 
Michael SOTTURA 

Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 
Bmw 

Kawasaki 

Btt 
Bmw 

Honda 

Suzuki 
Bmw 
Honda 

Bmw 
Honda 
Bmw 
Ducati 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Ktm 
Honda 
Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Ktm 

Class 
EXP1000 

EXP1000 

WC1000 

EXP600 

EXP600 

EXP600 

EXP600 

RK1000 

RK1000 

RK600 

EXP600 

RK600 

RK1000 

RK600 

RK600 

EXP1000 

RK600 

RK1000 

RK1000 

RK600 

RK600 

RK600 

RK600 

RK600 

RK1000 

RK600 

RK600 

EXP1000 

EXP600 

RK1000 

EXP1000 

EXP600 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
8 

7 
7 
4 
3 

Total Tm 
12:43.079 
12:49.040 
12:56.453 
13:01.573 
13:05.017 
13:09.266 
13:12.145 
13:12.630 
13:14.914 
13:23.018 
13:23.781 
13:24.289 
13:25.111 
13:28.799 
13:29.079 
13:29.542 
13:30.036 
13:37.058 
13:38.789 
13:40.821 
13:45.554 
13:51.440 
13:59.577 
12:48.836 
12:52.298 
13:39.524 
13:01.077 

8:54.362 
9:05.021 
5:27.915 
3:59.215 

Diff 

5.961 
13.374 
18.494 
21.938 
26.187 
29.066 
29.551 
31.835 
39.939 
40.702 
41.210 
42.032 
45.720 
46.000 
46.463 
46.957 
53.979 
55.710 
57.742 

1:02.475 
1:08.361 
1:16.498 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

5.961 
7.413 
5.120 
3.444 
4.249 
2.879 
0.485 
2.284 
8.104 
0.763 
0.508 
0.822 
3.688 
0.280 
0.463 
0.494 
7.022 
1.731 
2.032 
4.733 
5.886 
8.137 
1 Lap 
3.462 

47.226 
1 Lap 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.961 

Avg. Speed 

118,840 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.676 

Best Speed 

119,832 

Best Lap by 

16 - Luca FIGEROD 

Printed: 28/05/2017 17:35:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Morandi Luigi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

2° ROUND TROFEI MOTO  
CRV 

Gara 

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:16:05 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

28/05/2017 17:00 


